WGI0006
WHJ0894
WGV0072
WKH0012
LEATHER
WGG0784
Innotec Branch
Minoo 18HC
 Code      Length     Model         Fitting
Technical Data
Duty Cycle 100%      DC 400A - AC 280A
Tungsten size              0,5 - 4,0mm
    SPARE PARTS
NOT INCLUDED
WHJ0892-01
QUICK
Water IN
1/4 G
PLUG 50
QUICK
Water OUT
mm CODE REF.
0,5 WGU0006-05 10N21
1,0 WGU0006-10 10N22
1,6 WGU0006-16 10N23
2,0 WGU0006-20 10N24M
2,4 WGU0006-24 10N24
3,2 WGU0006-32 10N25
4,0 WGU0006-40 54N20
mm CODE REF.
0,5 WGF0006-05 10N29
1,0 WGF0006-10 10N30
1,6 WGF0006-16 10N31
2,0 WGF0006-20 10N31M
2,4 WGF0006-24 10N32
3,2 WGF0006-32 10N28
4,0 WGF0006-40 406488
Gr
mm CODE REF.
4 6,5 WGS0007
8
10N50
5 8,0 WGS0008
8
10N49
6 9,5 WGS0009
8
10N48
7 11,0 WGS0005
8
10N47
8 12,5 WGS0001
8
10N46
10 16 WGS0002
8
10N45
12 19,5 WGS0003
8
10N44
Gr
mm CODE REF.
5 8,0 WGS0046 10N49L
6 9,5 WGS0047 10N48L
7 11,
0
WGS0048 10N47L
STANDARD SERIES
CODE REF.
WGK0007 18CG
mm CODE REF.
0,5 WGF0001-05 45V29
1,0 WGF0001-10 45V24
1,6 WGF0001-16 45V25
2,0 WGF0001-20 45V2X
2,4 WGF0001-24 45V26
3,2 WGF0001-32 45V27
4,0 WGF0001-40 45V28
Gr
mm CODE REF.
4 6,5 WGS0086 54N18
5 8,0 WGS0087 54N17
6 9,5 WGS0088 54N16
7 11,0 WGS0089 54N15
8 12,5 WGS0085 54N14
12 19,5 WGS0081 54N19
Gr
mm CODE REF.
5 8,0 WGS0032 54N17L
6 9,5 WGS0033 54N16L
7 11,0 WGS0034 54N15L
mm CODE REF.
0,5 WGU0006-05 10N21
1,0 WGU0006-10 10N22
1,6 WGU0006-16 10N23
2,0 WGU0006-20 10N24M
2,4 WGU0006-24 10N24
3,2 WGU0006-32 10N25
4,0 WGU0006-40 54N20
CODE REF.
WGK0008 54N01
GAS LENS SERIES
mm CODE REF.
1,6 WGU0006-16 10N23
2,4 WGU0006-24 10N24
3,2 WGU0006-32 10N25
mm CODE REF.
1,6 WGF0002-16 45V116
2,4 WGF0002-24 45V64
3,2 WGF0002-32 995795
Gr
mm
CODE REF.
6 9,5 WGS0020 57N75
8 12,5 WGS0027 57N74
10 16,0 WGS0026 53N88
12 19,5 WGS0028 53N87
50
48
JUMBO SERIES
CODE REF.
WGK0005 54N63
mm CODE REF.
1,6 WGU0007-16 10N23S
2,4 WGU0007-24 10N24S
3,2 WGU0007-32 10N25S
CERAMIC NOZZLES
        Ref. 9-20
Code
WGF0007-16
Ref.    17CB20
KIT STUBBY
51
30
29
47
76
5050
47
50
76
24
,5
42
Code  WHJ0012
Ref.    57Y04
Code  WHJ0011
Ref.    57Y02
121
23
Code  WHJ0051
Ref.    57Y03
61
WOB5168-606      8m                Single           Plug 50-1/4G
WOB5164-606      4m                Single           Plug 50-1/4G
WHQ0219-05
WHQ0220-05
WHQ0237-05
WHQ0225-05 / 2K
WHQ0227-05 / 47K
WHQ0228-05 / 10K
OPTIONAL
71534102 - KIT 1,6 WC
71534103 - KIT 2,4 WC
Silicon Cable
12 mmq Control Cable
4 m WGN0796 WHQ0762-01
8 m WGN0797 WHQ0762-02
Shanghai Innotec , LTD. . Reference for OEM machines , torches and codes are for your convenience only .